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Men / 6 / 7-10 yrs
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

Floor Pommel Rings Vault P Bars H Bar AARank

Dalton Dumitru618
Technique

10.900 7.800 9.0009.800 10.20010.200 57.900
1 12 3 4 1T 2 1 

1 

Dominic Gianatiempo613
Liberty

8.800 10.000 8.3008.900 9.60010.100 55.700
7 2 7 12T 3 4T 2 

2 

Tyler Flores604
Classic

9.300 9.400 8.4009.200 9.1009.600 55.000
5 4 5T 9T 4T 9 3 

3 

Colin Flores603
Classic

8.900 8.700 9.1008.500 8.80010.200 54.200
6 6 9 2T 1T 10T 4 

4 

Kiran Bhat625
West Coast

7.900 8.500 8.5008.800 10.8009.600 54.100
13 8 8 7T 4T 1 5 

5 

Collin Tai623
Technique

9.500 10.300 8.9008.200 8.5008.600 54.000
3T 1 11 5T 9T 13 6 

6 

Everett Tai624
Technique

9.900 7.000 8.4009.500 9.6009.500 53.900
2 13 4 9T 6 4T 7 

7 

Cameron Higgins628
West Coast

9.500 8.000 9.8009.200 9.7007.400 53.600
3T 10 5T 1 14 3 8 

8 

Jason Ball608
International

8.100 9.700 8.40010.100 8.6007.300 52.200
11 3 1 9T 15 12 9 

9 

Aled dela Cruz606
Classic

8.700 8.600 8.9007.800 9.3008.100 51.400
8 7 13 5T 11 8 10 

10 

Ajeeth Iyer620
Technique

8.300 7.900 8.5008.400 8.8009.100 51.000
10 11 10 7T 7T 10T 11 

11 

Luke Stewart622
Technique

7.200 8.100 8.2009.900 9.6007.600 50.600
14T 9 2 14 13 4T 12 

12 

Vladislav Korniyenko610
International

7.200 9.200 7.9006.800 9.5009.100 49.700
14T 5 14T 15 7T 7 13 

13 

Vladimir Gordillo Castallano609
International

8.000 6.600 8.3008.100 8.1007.700 46.800
12 14 12 12T 12 14 14 

14 

Jaycob Beasley602
Classic

8.500 6.200 9.1006.800 7.2008.600 46.400
9 15 14T 2T 9T 15 15 

15 
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